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1 W e st  V a lle y * 115.600 28.725 28.575 29.175 29.125

11 2 1

7096 Lauren Chen 9.650 9.600

7095 S hiloh Chanon 9.550 9.500

7094 Ever ley Capone 9.525 9.700

7105 Julie t Yauch 9.475

7102 Bea tr ice  S a lm e 9.6509.825

7103 Chia ra  T hem udo Guida 9.7509.650

7099 Em ily Le i 9.725

2 A irborne * 113.000 27.775 28.650 27.625 28.950

23 1 4

7006 Eve lyn W ang 9.425 9.600 9.6759.475

7003 M ina  Bonitz -T anaka 9.325

7004 Brooke  Bonner 9.025

7007 Be lle  de  Leon 9.550

7005 Va le r ia  S uffo le tto 9.500 9.6509.150

7107 M a laya  S a iz 9.6259.000

3 Re dwood Empire * 112.975 27.350 27.750 28.975 28.900

34 4 2

7077 Lucy Hansen 9.275 8.950 9.6509.550

7079 Rubie  M arkovich 9.175 9.375 9.5509.675

7076 T anya  Fe lix 8.900 9.425 9.7009.750

4 By e rs  Rose v ille * 112.675 27.800 28.300 28.200 28.375

42 3 3

7012 Em m a A ther ly 9.375 9.275 9.525

7021 Kylie  W ong 9.350 9.375

7018 Juno Rosentha l 9.075

7019 M adison S anford 9.575 9.525

7020 R iley W e ir ich 9.450 9.425

7013 Adr ina  Green 9.4259.300

5 Ca l Sports  South * 107.850 26.875 26.450 26.600 27.925

66 7 6

7031 Kate lyn T oy 9.025 8.950 9.4759.025

7028 M ia  M cC lintock 8.950 9.450 9.3008.625

7030 Natha lie  Ram oso 8.900 8.050 9.1508.950
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6 Dre a m X t re me * 107.650 27.075 26.650 26.300 27.625

75 5 8

7046 Va lentina  Brenes 9.125 9.225 9.2009.000

7047 T atiana  F lam ik 9.000 8.250 9.1258.150

7048 Na leah Ngo 8.950 9.175 9.3009.150

7 V -Force  * 106.625 26.675 26.525 27.000 26.425

87 6 5

7092 Hope  Judd 8.975 9.250 8.7009.350

7093 S he lby Lopez 8.900 9.225 8.4759.050

7091 Pres ley Backow ski 8.800 8.050 9.2508.600

8 Te chnique * 98.225 26.375 17.400 26.450 28.000

58 8 7

7089 T a ilyn M itche ll 8 .925 9.2258.475

7088 Elle ry Kroff 8.800 8.300 9.4009.025

7086 Noe lle  Burre ll 8 .650 9.100 9.3758.950

P ro S co re  v 5 . 9 . 3  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 2 3  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : M e e t  T e ch


